Run Date: 05/13/24

Run Time: 11:36 AM

1011
1071
1210
1310
1610

Cash Checking Operating
Cash Savings Reserves
Cettificates of Deposit
Assessments Receivable

Prepaid Insurance

TOTALASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

3010
3310
3320

RESERVES:

EQUITY:
5410

Accounts Payable
Prepaid Owner Assessments
Prepaid Dues-Replacement Fund

Subtotal Current Liab.

Subtotal Reserves

Operating Fund Balance

Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Meadow Creek Subdivision
Balance Sheet
As of 04/30/24

ASSETS

$ 25513.36
13,876.84
12,504.24

6,088.05
518.00

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$ 1,988.00
3,407.71
24,679.90

$ 30,075.61

$  (1,478.91)
29,903.79

$ 2842488
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