Page: 1

Run Date: 05/13/24 Run Time: 11:36 AM

## **Meadow Creek Subdivision**

Balance Sheet As of 04/30/24

	g		ASSETS			
1011 1071 1210 1310 1610	Cash Checking Operating Cash Savings Reserves Certificates of Deposit Assessments Receivable Prepaid Insurance	\$	25,513.36 13,876.84 12,504.24 6,088.05 518.00			
	TOTAL ASSETS	9 <del>-31</del>		\$		3,500.49
		LIAB	ILITIES & EQ	UITY		
CURRENT	IABILITIES:					
3010	Accounts Payable	\$	1,988.00			
3310	Prepaid Owner Assessments		3,407.71			
3320	Prepaid Dues-Replacement Fund		24,679.90			
	Subtotal Current Liab.			\$	3	0,075.61
RESERVES:						
	Subtotal Reserves				\$	.00
EQUITY: 5410	Operating Fund Balance Current Year Net Income/(Loss)	\$	(1,478.91) 29,903.79			
	Subtotal Equity			\$	2	8,424.88
	TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY			\$	5	8,500.49
				=====	===	======